National

Family Planning

& Reproductive Health Association

Title X-funded health centers
helped women avoid one
million unintended pregnancies
in 2013, which prevented
501,000 unplanned births

and 345,000 abortions.

Despite these positive health
impacts, federal funding

for Title X has shrunk, and
now fewer low-income and
uninsured people across the
country, and in New York, are
able to access family planning
and sexual health services
funded by Title X.

CONSEQUENCES

OF

FUNDING LOSSES

40,850

of publicly funded

and supplies

Fewer Patients
Served

11%

more women in need

contraceptive services

FY 2010 FY 2011 FY 2012 FY 2013 FY 2014 FY 2015 |NetChange

NATIONAL

Funding
Patients
NEW

Funding

Patients

$317.5M
5,224,862
YORK
$15,086,057
347282

$299.4 M

5,021,711

$14,937645
359812

© NATIONAL FAMILY PLANNING & REPRODUCTIVE HEALTH ASSOCIATION (Updated: September 2016)

The Impact of Title X Funding Cuts in

$293.9M

4,763,797

$14,868,913
363,033

NEW YORK

$2783 M

4,557,824

$14,919012
348,952

$286.5M

4,129283

$13,402,700 $13,593,000

313,010

Grantees

New York State
Department of Health

Public Health Solutions

Service Sites

] Federally Qualified
Health Center - 48

¥ Hospital - 32

© Local Health
Department — 22

A Planned
Parenthood - 64
Private,
Nonprofit - 24
Other -1

$286.5M

4,018,015

308,483

-$31 M

-1,206,847

-$1,493,057
-38,799



Cuts have resulted in WHY TITLE X MATTERS

reductions in education and
oufreach, delays in rehiring
open positions (including

clinical providers), slightly

reduced clinic hours, and | rely on my provider to

(for some sites) delays in provide quality care when

adoption of on-site LARC | need it.

provision. Grantees have

had difficulty attracting My provider is trustworthy and supportive.
FQHCs fo begin to offer It's where | prefer to go to get

Title X-funded services.

the high-quality health care
| count on.

Even with the
Affordable Care Act,
30 million are left out.

“ENTIALL
[CONFIDENTIAL

Title X guarantees
confidentiality protections
that cannot be found
elsewhere.

u F F F 6out of1 Owomen

B < who turn toTitle X family planning
F F F say it is their regular source for care.

National

F m I PI nn°n Information provided has been drawn largely from the US Office of Population Affairs’ Family Planning
a I a I Annual Reports, the Guttmacher Institute, and surveys from NFPRHA members. For more information,
& Reproduchve Health Association contact Jessica Marcella at (202) 293-3114 ext. 222 or JMarcella@nfprha.org.



