National **Family Planning** & Reproductive Health Association

The Impact of Title X Funding Cuts in NEW YORK

Title X-funded health centers helped women avoid one million unintended pregnancies in 2013, which prevented 501,000 unplanned births and 345,000 abortions.

Despite these positive health impacts, federal funding for Title X has shrunk, and now fewer low-income and uninsured people across the country, and in New York, are able to access family planning and sexual health services funded by Title X. Grantees New York State Department of Health Public Health Solutions Service Sites ■ Federally Qualified Health Center – 48 ■ Hospital – 32 ■ Local Health Department – 22 ▲ Planned Parenthood – 64 ★ Private, Nonprofit – 24

+ Other – 1

CONSEQUENCES OF

FUNDING LOSSES



40,850 more women in need of publicly funded

contraceptive serv and supplies

Fewer Patients						
Served						
11%						

vices	FY 2010	FY 2011	FY 2012	FY 2013	FY 2014	FY 2015	Net Change		
NATIONAL									
Funding	\$317.5 M	\$299.4 M	\$293.9 M	\$278.3 M	\$286.5 M	\$286.5 M	-\$31 M		
Patients	5,224,862	5,021,711	4,763,797	4,557,824	4,129,283	4,018,015	-1,206,847		
NEW YORK									
Funding	\$15,086,057	\$14,937,645	\$14,868,913	\$14,919,012	\$13,402,100	\$13,593,000	-\$1,493,057		
Patients	347,282	359,812	363,033	348,952	313,010	308,483	-38,799		

Cuts have resulted in reductions in education and outreach, delays in rehiring open positions (including clinical providers), slightly reduced clinic hours, and (for some sites) delays in adoption of on-site LARC provision. Grantees have had difficulty attracting FQHCs to begin to offer Title X-funded services

WHY TITLE X MATTERS

I rely on my provider to provide quality care when I need it.

My provider is trustworthy and supportive. It's where I prefer to go to get the high-quality health care I count on.

> Even with the Affordable Care Act, 30 million are left out.

CONFIDENTIAL

Title X guarantees confidentiality protections that cannot be found elsewhere.

> 6 out of 10 women who turn to Title X family planning say it is their regular source for care.



Information provided has been drawn largely from the US Office of Population Affairs' Family Planning Annual Reports, the Guttmacher Institute, and surveys from NFPRHA members. For more information, contact Jessica Marcella at (202) 293-3114 ext. 222 or JMarcella@nfprha.org.